	U
N
IT
EC
H
 D
IG
IT

IP67 CONNECTOR PUSH LOCK
4PIN Extension Cable 67E4M4F
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67EM4F
T Connector for Signal&Power 67T5XM4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67T5XM4F2M
T Connector for Power 67T4M4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67T4M4F2M
2PIN Power Cable 67E2FB
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67E2FB
 IP67 CONNECTOR SCREW LOCK
2PIN Power Cable 67E2FB
ORDER CODE: UNICSL67E2FB
T Connector for Signal&Power 67T5XM4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL67T5XM4F2M
T Connector for Power 67T4M4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL67T4M4F2M
IP65 CONNECTOR SCREW LOCK
2PIN Power Cable 65E2FB
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65E2FB
T Connector for Signal&Power 65T5XM4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65T5XM4F2M
T Connector for Power 65T4M4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65T4M4F2M
T Connector for LED Fixture 65T4M4F4F
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65T4M4F4F
Cable & Connector
pr
of
es